
 
 

Calgary Freeriderz Provincial #2 
Winsport 

February 5, 2023 (Sunday) 
 
Head Judge: Kevin Kwasny      TD: Mike Plemel 
Chief of Comp: Kevin Mullie      Chief of Scoring: Christy Skinner 

2023-02-06 1 

Men’s Slopestyle Sunday 
U14 

 
 
U16 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Place Athlete Bib Event_team Total Score_1 Score_1_judges Score_2 Score_2_judges
1 Tevy Tidmarsh 105 Calgary Freeriderz U14 66 18 18.0,15.0,19.0,18.0,20.0 66 64.0,63.0,68.0,67.0,68.0
2 Liam McLeod 41 Calgary Freeriderz U14 64.4 64.4 63.0,61.0,67.0,69.0,62.0 41.6 44.0,38.0,45.0,42.0,39.0
3 Bennett Kober 55 Bow Valley Freestyle U14 52 52 53.0,49.0,51.0,55.0,52.0 7 6.0,4.0,9.0,8.0,8.0
4 Forrest Cruickshank 71 Edmonton Freestyle U14 49.2 44.8 49.0,40.0,42.0,46.0,47.0 49.2 50.0,42.0,50.0,52.0,52.0
5 Tanner Macyk 70 Calgary Freeriderz U14 48.4 30 30.0,30.0,30.0,30.0,30.0 48.4 51.0,43.0,50.0,49.0,49.0
6 Cade Burke 86 Calgary Freeriderz U14 44 44 45.0,40.0,44.0,46.0,45.0 14.2 14.0,14.0,14.0,14.0,15.0
7 Bennett Bard 78 Calgary Freeriderz U14 37 11 10.0,9.0,12.0,11.0,13.0 37 37.0,35.0,36.0,38.0,39.0
8 Quinn Haines 108 RT Freeski  U14 36.8 36.8 41.0,32.0,35.0,37.0,39.0 35.2 38.0,31.0,34.0,35.0,38.0
9 Jack Newton 59 Winsport U14 34.4 34.4 34.0,32.0,36.0,34.0,36.0 32.4 32.0,31.0,32.0,32.0,35.0

10 Matthew Stone 53 Winsport U14 32.6 32.6 32.0,32.0,34.0,32.0,33.0 30.2 30.0,28.0,31.0,32.0,30.0
11 Daxen Botting 73 Calgary Freeriderz U14 31.2 14 15.0,12.0,14.0,14.0,15.0 31.2 29.0,30.0,33.0,32.0,32.0
12 Jasper Kurylo 67 Calgary Freeriderz U14 31 31 30.0,31.0,32.0,31.0,31.0 4.2 5.0,8.0,2.0,2.0,4.0
13 Carter Williamson 93 Edmonton Freestyle U14 26.8 22.8 23.0,22.0,21.0,23.0,25.0 26.8 25.0,27.0,24.0,29.0,29.0
14 James Brown 100 RT Freeski  U14 20.2 19 18.0,19.0,21.0,17.0,20.0 20.2 20.0,19.0,20.0,20.0,22.0
15 Jack Nash 89 Calgary Freeriderz U14 19.8 5 7.0,3.0,4.0,5.0,6.0 19.8 19.0,14.0,19.0,23.0,24.0
16 Oliver Olstad 103 Central Alberta Freestyle U14 DNS

Place Athlete Bib Event_team Total Score_1 Score_1_judges Score_2 Score_2_judges
1 Kai Baak 102 Calgary Freeriderz U16 92 92 90.0,93.0,94.0,91.0,92.0 26.2 25.0,26.0,25.0,27.0,28.0
2 Daniel Spate 56 Winsport U16 85.6 85.6 85.0,85.0,88.0,84.0,86.0 39.4 45.0,39.0,35.0,38.0,40.0
3 Parker Lehmann 110 RT Freeski  U16 71.4 33 35.0,28.0,32.0,35.0,35.0 71.4 72.0,68.0,73.0,72.0,72.0
4 Brendan Miller 101 Tawatinaw Valley Freeriders U16 69.8 69.8 71.0,66.0,69.0,70.0,73.0 21 18.0,21.0,19.0,22.0,25.0
5 Byron Zurbriggen 77 Winsport U16 68 33.8 30.0,30.0,38.0,36.0,35.0 68 68.0,62.0,74.0,64.0,72.0
6 Harrison McLeod 91 Edmonton Freestyle U16 67.4 24.4 23.0,24.0,24.0,24.0,27.0 67.4 67.0,64.0,67.0,70.0,69.0
7 Caeden Botting 76 Calgary Freeriderz U16 56 34.6 31.0,31.0,38.0,38.0,35.0 56 60.0,59.0,55.0,53.0,53.0
8 Nathan Bartek 87 Calgary Freeriderz U16 52.8 52.8 51.0,47.0,55.0,56.0,55.0 22.8 21.0,18.0,25.0,25.0,25.0
9 Teddy Coombs 109 RT Freeski  U16 45.2 45.2 45.0,41.0,48.0,43.0,49.0 3.2 3.0,3.0,4.0,3.0,3.0

10 Ivar Lewis 94 Edmonton Freestyle U16 43.8 12.2 12.0,12.0,12.0,10.0,15.0 43.8 45.0,39.0,44.0,46.0,45.0
11 Ryder Krar 47 Winsport U16 40.8 40.8 41.0,38.0,42.0,41.0,42.0 17.6 17.0,15.0,18.0,18.0,20.0
12 Nolan Glod 50 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 40.2 40.2 41.0,36.0,39.0,42.0,43.0 35.2 39.0,30.0,35.0,40.0,32.0
13 Cameron Wyton 3 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 39.4 35 38.0,33.0,33.0,36.0,35.0 39.4 43.0,36.0,39.0,41.0,38.0
14 Evan Grierson 54 Winsport U16 38.2 24.6 21.0,27.0,26.0,24.0,25.0 38.2 40.0,36.0,40.0,36.0,39.0
15 Luke Esser 75 Calgary Freeriderz U16 36.2 23 20.0,19.0,23.0,26.0,27.0 36.2 37.0,34.0,36.0,37.0,37.0
16 Cameron St-Jacques 80 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 35 19.2 15.0,17.0,22.0,19.0,23.0 35 36.0,35.0,36.0,34.0,34.0
17 Max Martyna 90 Calgary Freeriderz U16 34 34 31.0,33.0,34.0,34.0,38.0 13.2 12.0,11.0,14.0,14.0,15.0
18 Isaiah Chan 62 Winsport U16 33.8 25 22.0,22.0,27.0,26.0,28.0 33.8 35.0,31.0,32.0,35.0,36.0
19 Parker Bryant 107 RT Freeski  U16 33.2 31.6 31.0,30.0,33.0,31.0,33.0 33.2 32.0,29.0,34.0,35.0,36.0
20 Wyatt Spelay 48 Winsport U16 30.8 2.8 5.0,1.0,3.0,3.0,2.0 30.8 30.0,31.0,30.0,31.0,32.0
21 Anderson Hill 49 Winsport U16 28.6 28.6 25.0,30.0,28.0,30.0,30.0 26 25.0,26.0,27.0,27.0,25.0
22 Camden Skinner 66 RT Freeski  U16 20.6 20.6 25.0,19.0,18.0,19.0,22.0
23 Kaden Boucher 92 Calgary Freeriderz U16 14.4 13.2 15.0,7.0,18.0,14.0,12.0 14.4 12.0,8.0,17.0,17.0,18.0
24 Matthew Sulis 29 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 10.6 10.6 8.0,11.0,13.0,11.0,10.0 10.6 9.0,11.0,9.0,13.0,11.0
25 Kai Hanert 35 Southern Alberta Freestyle U16 9.2 9.2 9.0,12.0,8.0,9.0,8.0 8.4 9.0,10.0,7.0,9.0,7.0
26 Fergus Buchan 5 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 7.4 7.4 4.0,4.0,9.0,10.0,10.0
27 Declan Mannix 52 Winsport U16 DNS
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Place Athlete Bib Event_team Total Score_1 Score_1_judges Score_2 Score_2_judges
1 Quincy Barr 104 Calgary Freeriderz U18 86 86 87.0,80.0,90.0,85.0,88.0 79.2 80.0,76.0,84.0,76.0,80.0
2 Felix Humphries 57 Winsport U18 82 73 75.0,68.0,77.0,74.0,71.0 82 83.0,78.0,85.0,82.0,82.0
3 Cameron Priddle 64 Calgary Freeriderz U18 79.8 79.8 79.0,76.0,84.0,79.0,81.0 4 6.0,4.0,2.0,4.0,4.0
4 Cole Korchinski 61 Calgary Freeriderz U18 78.8 78.8 81.0,74.0,80.0,79.0,80.0 77.4 78.0,73.0,78.0,80.0,78.0
5 Julian Miller 81 Northern Extreme Freestyle U18 50.6 19.8 19.0,18.0,19.0,19.0,24.0 50.6 49.0,46.0,52.0,53.0,53.0
6 Cohen Deck 95 Northern Extreme Freestyle U18 41 41 43.0,39.0,40.0,43.0,40.0 27.4 26.0,24.0,28.0,29.0,30.0
7 Evan MacDonald 44 Winsport U18 39.6 39.6 41.0,38.0,39.0,40.0,40.0 32 32.0,32.0,30.0,33.0,33.0
8 Carson Deck 83 Northern Extreme Freestyle U18 37.4 17.6 12.0,19.0,18.0,23.0,16.0 37.4 38.0,33.0,34.0,39.0,43.0
9 Joseph Dittmer 106 RT Freeski  U18 32.4 32.4 33.0,29.0,30.0,35.0,35.0 19.2 17.0,17.0,18.0,21.0,23.0

10 Brayden Rudelich 96 Calgary Freeriderz U18 32.2 29.2 28.0,30.0,28.0,32.0,28.0 32.2 30.0,30.0,33.0,33.0,35.0
11 Charlie Stoddart 97 Calgary Freeriderz U18 24.4 24.4 28.0,19.0,21.0,25.0,29.0 20.8 20.0,20.0,19.0,21.0,24.0
12 Logan McBeath 79 Calgary Freeriderz U18 21.2 21 25.0,19.0,18.0,18.0,25.0 21.2 26.0,20.0,20.0,20.0,20.0
13 Isaiah Bergen 88 Calgary Freeriderz U18 DNS
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Men’s Slope Sunday Overall Results

 

Place Athlete Bib Event_team Total Score_1 Score_1_judges Score_2 Score_2_judges
1 Kai Baak 102 Calgary Freeriderz U16 92 92 90.0,93.0,94.0,91.0,92.0 26.2 25.0,26.0,25.0,27.0,28.0
2 Quincy Barr 104 Calgary Freeriderz U18 86 86 87.0,80.0,90.0,85.0,88.0 79.2 80.0,76.0,84.0,76.0,80.0
3 Daniel Spate 56 Winsport U16 85.6 85.6 85.0,85.0,88.0,84.0,86.0 39.4 45.0,39.0,35.0,38.0,40.0
4 Felix Humphries 57 Winsport U18 82 73 75.0,68.0,77.0,74.0,71.0 82 83.0,78.0,85.0,82.0,82.0
5 Cameron Priddle 64 Calgary Freeriderz U18 79.8 79.8 79.0,76.0,84.0,79.0,81.0 4 6.0,4.0,2.0,4.0,4.0
6 Cole Korchinski 61 Calgary Freeriderz U18 78.8 78.8 81.0,74.0,80.0,79.0,80.0 77.4 78.0,73.0,78.0,80.0,78.0
7 Parker Lehmann 110 RT Freeski  U16 71.4 33 35.0,28.0,32.0,35.0,35.0 71.4 72.0,68.0,73.0,72.0,72.0
8 Brendan Miller 101 Tawatinaw Valley Freeriders U16 69.8 69.8 71.0,66.0,69.0,70.0,73.0 21 18.0,21.0,19.0,22.0,25.0
9 Byron Zurbriggen 77 Winsport U16 68 33.8 30.0,30.0,38.0,36.0,35.0 68 68.0,62.0,74.0,64.0,72.0

10 Harrison McLeod 91 Edmonton Freestyle U16 67.4 24.4 23.0,24.0,24.0,24.0,27.0 67.4 67.0,64.0,67.0,70.0,69.0
11 Tevy Tidmarsh 105 Calgary Freeriderz U14 66 18 18.0,15.0,19.0,18.0,20.0 66 64.0,63.0,68.0,67.0,68.0
12 Liam McLeod 41 Calgary Freeriderz U14 64.4 64.4 63.0,61.0,67.0,69.0,62.0 41.6 44.0,38.0,45.0,42.0,39.0
13 Caeden Botting 76 Calgary Freeriderz U16 56 34.6 31.0,31.0,38.0,38.0,35.0 56 60.0,59.0,55.0,53.0,53.0
14 Nathan Bartek 87 Calgary Freeriderz U16 52.8 52.8 51.0,47.0,55.0,56.0,55.0 22.8 21.0,18.0,25.0,25.0,25.0
15 Bennett Kober 55 Bow Valley Freestyle U14 52 52 53.0,49.0,51.0,55.0,52.0 7 6.0,4.0,9.0,8.0,8.0
16 Julian Miller 81 Northern Extreme Freestyle U18 50.6 19.8 19.0,18.0,19.0,19.0,24.0 50.6 49.0,46.0,52.0,53.0,53.0
17 Forrest Cruickshank 71 Edmonton Freestyle U14 49.2 44.8 49.0,40.0,42.0,46.0,47.0 49.2 50.0,42.0,50.0,52.0,52.0
18 Tanner Macyk 70 Calgary Freeriderz U14 48.4 30 30.0,30.0,30.0,30.0,30.0 48.4 51.0,43.0,50.0,49.0,49.0
19 Teddy Coombs 109 RT Freeski  U16 45.2 45.2 45.0,41.0,48.0,43.0,49.0 3.2 3.0,3.0,4.0,3.0,3.0
20 Cade Burke 86 Calgary Freeriderz U14 44 44 45.0,40.0,44.0,46.0,45.0 14.2 14.0,14.0,14.0,14.0,15.0
21 Ivar Lewis 94 Edmonton Freestyle U16 43.8 12.2 12.0,12.0,12.0,10.0,15.0 43.8 45.0,39.0,44.0,46.0,45.0
22 Cohen Deck 95 Northern Extreme Freestyle U18 41 41 43.0,39.0,40.0,43.0,40.0 27.4 26.0,24.0,28.0,29.0,30.0
23 Ryder Krar 47 Winsport U16 40.8 40.8 41.0,38.0,42.0,41.0,42.0 17.6 17.0,15.0,18.0,18.0,20.0
24 Nolan Glod 50 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 40.2 40.2 41.0,36.0,39.0,42.0,43.0 35.2 39.0,30.0,35.0,40.0,32.0
25 Evan MacDonald 44 Winsport U18 39.6 39.6 41.0,38.0,39.0,40.0,40.0 32 32.0,32.0,30.0,33.0,33.0
26 Cameron Wyton 3 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 39.4 35 38.0,33.0,33.0,36.0,35.0 39.4 43.0,36.0,39.0,41.0,38.0
27 Evan Grierson 54 Winsport U16 38.2 24.6 21.0,27.0,26.0,24.0,25.0 38.2 40.0,36.0,40.0,36.0,39.0
28 Carson Deck 83 Northern Extreme Freestyle U18 37.4 17.6 12.0,19.0,18.0,23.0,16.0 37.4 38.0,33.0,34.0,39.0,43.0
29 Bennett Bard 78 Calgary Freeriderz U14 37 11 10.0,9.0,12.0,11.0,13.0 37 37.0,35.0,36.0,38.0,39.0
30 Quinn Haines 108 RT Freeski  U14 36.8 36.8 41.0,32.0,35.0,37.0,39.0 35.2 38.0,31.0,34.0,35.0,38.0
31 Luke Esser 75 Calgary Freeriderz U16 36.2 23 20.0,19.0,23.0,26.0,27.0 36.2 37.0,34.0,36.0,37.0,37.0
32 Cameron St-Jacques 80 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 35 19.2 15.0,17.0,22.0,19.0,23.0 35 36.0,35.0,36.0,34.0,34.0
33 Jack Newton 59 Winsport U14 34.4 34.4 34.0,32.0,36.0,34.0,36.0 32.4 32.0,31.0,32.0,32.0,35.0
34 Max Martyna 90 Calgary Freeriderz U16 34 34 31.0,33.0,34.0,34.0,38.0 13.2 12.0,11.0,14.0,14.0,15.0
35 Isaiah Chan 62 Winsport U16 33.8 25 22.0,22.0,27.0,26.0,28.0 33.8 35.0,31.0,32.0,35.0,36.0
36 Parker Bryant 107 RT Freeski  U16 33.2 31.6 31.0,30.0,33.0,31.0,33.0 33.2 32.0,29.0,34.0,35.0,36.0
37 Matthew Stone 53 Winsport U14 32.6 32.6 32.0,32.0,34.0,32.0,33.0 30.2 30.0,28.0,31.0,32.0,30.0
38 Joseph Dittmer 106 RT Freeski  U18 32.4 32.4 33.0,29.0,30.0,35.0,35.0 19.2 17.0,17.0,18.0,21.0,23.0
39 Brayden Rudelich 96 Calgary Freeriderz U18 32.2 29.2 28.0,30.0,28.0,32.0,28.0 32.2 30.0,30.0,33.0,33.0,35.0
40 Daxen Botting 73 Calgary Freeriderz U14 31.2 14 15.0,12.0,14.0,14.0,15.0 31.2 29.0,30.0,33.0,32.0,32.0
41 Jasper Kurylo 67 Calgary Freeriderz U14 31 31 30.0,31.0,32.0,31.0,31.0 4.2 5.0,8.0,2.0,2.0,4.0
42 Wyatt Spelay 48 Winsport U16 30.8 2.8 5.0,1.0,3.0,3.0,2.0 30.8 30.0,31.0,30.0,31.0,32.0
43 Anderson Hill 49 Winsport U16 28.6 28.6 25.0,30.0,28.0,30.0,30.0 26 25.0,26.0,27.0,27.0,25.0
44 Carter Williamson 93 Edmonton Freestyle U14 26.8 22.8 23.0,22.0,21.0,23.0,25.0 26.8 25.0,27.0,24.0,29.0,29.0
45 Charlie Stoddart 97 Calgary Freeriderz U18 24.4 24.4 28.0,19.0,21.0,25.0,29.0 20.8 20.0,20.0,19.0,21.0,24.0
46 Logan McBeath 79 Calgary Freeriderz U18 21.2 21 25.0,19.0,18.0,18.0,25.0 21.2 26.0,20.0,20.0,20.0,20.0
47 Camden Skinner 66 RT Freeski  U16 20.6 20.6 25.0,19.0,18.0,19.0,22.0
48 James Brown 100 RT Freeski  U14 20.2 19 18.0,19.0,21.0,17.0,20.0 20.2 20.0,19.0,20.0,20.0,22.0
49 Jack Nash 89 Calgary Freeriderz U14 19.8 5 7.0,3.0,4.0,5.0,6.0 19.8 19.0,14.0,19.0,23.0,24.0
50 Kaden Boucher 92 Calgary Freeriderz U16 14.4 13.2 15.0,7.0,18.0,14.0,12.0 14.4 12.0,8.0,17.0,17.0,18.0
51 Matthew Sulis 29 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 10.6 10.6 8.0,11.0,13.0,11.0,10.0 10.6 9.0,11.0,9.0,13.0,11.0
52 Kai Hanert 35 Southern Alberta Freestyle U16 9.2 9.2 9.0,12.0,8.0,9.0,8.0 8.4 9.0,10.0,7.0,9.0,7.0
53 Fergus Buchan 5 Bow Valley Freestyle U16 7.4 7.4 4.0,4.0,9.0,10.0,10.0
54 Oliver Olstad 103 Central Alberta Freestyle U14 0
54 Declan Mannix 52 Winsport U16 0
54 Isaiah Bergen 88 Calgary Freeriderz U18 0


